
 

Diary Dates 

 

Tempest Class Photos – 25th May 

Jubilee Picnic – Friday 27th May 12.30pm 

Please donate a bottle by 20th May 

Don’t forget to enter the ‘Best Crown’ competition on the day 

 

Sponsored Fun Run – Friday 1st July 2pm 

 

Infant School Sports – Wednesday 6th July 9.15am (reserve day 13th July) 

Year 3 and 4 Sports – Wednesday 6th July 1.15pm (reserve day 13th July) 

Year 5 and 6 Sports – Thursday 14th July 1.15pm (reserve day 15th July) 

 

New Reception Teddy Bear’s Picnic – Tuesday 5th July 12 noon 

New Reception school visit – Friday 8th July 1.30 – 3pm & Tuesday 12th July 9.30 – 11.30am 

New Year 3 school visit – Friday 8th July 1.15 – 3pm & Tuesday 12th July 8.50am – 1pm 

 

Reports to parents – Tuesday 12th July 

Telephone appointments as requested for any report comments – Friday 15th July 3.30 – 4.30pm 

 

Open Evening – Thursday 14th July 3.30 – 6pm 

 

Water games Year 2 and Year 6 – Thursday 21st July 2pm 

 

Year 2 Final assembly – Friday 22nd July 9.15am 

Year 6 Final assembly – Friday 22nd July 2pm 

 

 


